
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 35,346

7,953

1,993

501

24,899

25

11

0

0

14

886

189

178

183

336

1,516

321

302

123

770

3,282

719

433

102

2,028

4,596

1,071

372

61

3,092

5,223

1,161

286

17

3,759

6,642

1,508

233

8

4,893

8,547

2,149

145

6

6,247

4,629

824

44

1

3,760

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 35,346

7,953

501

1,993

24,899

18,532

4,242

309

1,055

12,926

16,814

3,711

192

938

11,973

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	June	7,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	25	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	7,953		cases	with	unknown	outcome


