## Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	11,973	12,926	24,899
Hospitalized	938	1,055	1,993
Died	192	309	501
Missing**	3,711	4,242	7,953
Grand Total	16,814	18,532	35,346

## Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	3,760	6,247	4,893	3,759	3,092	2,028	770	336	14	24,899
Died	1	6	8	17	61	102	123	183	0	501
Hospitalized	44	145	233	286	372	433	302	178	0	1,993
Missing**	824	2,149	1,508	1,161	1,071	719	321	189	11	7,953
Grand Total	4,629	8,547	6,642	5,223	4,596	3,282	1,516	886	25	35,346

<sup>\*</sup> Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state); Includes both confirmed and probable cases;



<sup>†</sup>Excludes 25 cases with unknown age;

<sup>\*\*</sup>Excludes 7,953 cases with unknown outcome